,4th Floor, Wework Chromium – Powai, Jogeshwari Vikhroli Link,Rd, Raje Sambhaji Nagar, Marol, 
Andheri,MUMBAI,400076 

,Maharashtra,India

(Formerly known as Kiranakart Technologies Private Limited)

20250808-R08L1Payment Ref No.

08/08/2025Payment Posting Date

2000051855Payment Doc

WEIKFIELD FOODS PVT LTDPayee

08/08/2025Payment Date

50,575.31Amount

* FIFTY THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE RUPEES THIRTY ONE PAISE ONLYAmount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

3568 Invoice Payment 1900293320 GTGJ/2551089
9

1,666.64 INR 1.59 1,665.05

3569 Invoice Payment 1900293351 GTGJ/2551089